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Member Name N Designation Contact-Email
Mr. Amish Patel Assistant Professor |amish.patel@utu.ac.in
Ms. Nikee Mehta Assistant Professor |nikee.mehta@utu.ac.in
Ms. Mubashshirahbanu Shekh | Assistant Professor mubashshirahbanu.shekh@utu.ac.in
Ms. Urvi Panchal Assistant Professor |urvi.panchal@utu.ac.in
Ms. Hiral Naik Assistant Professor |hiral.naik@utu.ac.in
Mr. Amitsingh Patwal Assistant Professor |amit.patwal@utu.ac.in
Ms. Garima Pathak Assistant Professor |garima.pathak@utu.ac.in
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e of Maliba Campus, Gopal Vidyanagar, Bardoli - Mahuva Road,

UKATARSADIA Dist. Surat. Pin - 394 350, Gujarat (India)

Tel: +91 63530 30096, 63530 33853 | E-mail: director.srimca@utu.ac.in
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